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William Alexander

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Alexander
Postcode G64 1BD

Date of birth April 1955

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ASSOCIATION OF CONSTRUCTION
ATTORNEYS

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SPORTJUMPING TOTE LTD.
SPORTJUMPING LTD.

FAIR RECOVERY LIMITED
FAIR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FAIRCLAIM LIMITED

ADA NETLINK LIMITED

ADA ROBERTSON LIMITED
ADA ROBERTSON LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC344543

Number

SC422659
SC439464
SC254493
SC254077
SC212324
SC159640
SC159641
SC159641

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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904901150
904901150
19 Carnoustie Crescent
Bishopbriggs
Strathclyde
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/06/2008

App. Date

12/06/2017
31/12/2012
20/08/2003
11/08/2003
01/02/2001
20/09/1995
20/09/1995
20/09/1995

Res. Date

12/01/1998

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



